L
R 2 R Circular No.122E/24

KWOK MAN SCHOOL (whole school)
Phone : 29810432 Add : 30 Kwok Man Road, Cheung Chau

Fax : 29816345 t{ ‘ j Date : 29" December, 2024

School Dental Care Service notification

Dear Parents/ Guardians,

According to the Department of Health, students participating in the School Dental Care Service will
receive services at 1/F Mac Lehose Dental Centre, Tang Shiu Kin Dental Clinic. Please fill in the
reply slip and return it to the class teacher. Service details are as follows.

Llas Bt Teacher Date of service Time
students
A 22 Miss Clice 2/1/2025(Thu)
4B 22 Ms Leung 3/1/2025 (Fri)
IB 20 Miss Fung | 6/1/2025 (Mon)
7B 23 Miss Kwok 7/1/2025 (Tue)
A 20 Miss Tso | 9/1/2025 (Thu)
2A 23 Miss Ho 10/1/2025 (Fri)
F42:00 - 3:00
1B 24 Miss Chan 13/1/2025 (Mon)
T 24 Miss Cheng 14/1/2025 (Tue)
5B 20 Miss Chan 16/1/2025 (Thu)
SA 21 Mr N 17/1/2025 (Fri)
6B 20 Miss Wong | 11/2/2025 (Tue)
6A 20 Mr Luk 13/2/2025 (Thu)




Remarks:
1. Lunch will be arranged from 11.00 a.m. to 11:50 a.m.
- Parents can bring lunch to their child at 10:45 a.m.
- Student goes home for lunch from 11:00 a.m. to 11:50 a.m.
- The lunch suppliers will deliver meals to school at 10:45 a.m. that day.

2. Students should bring their own toothbrush and the School Dental Care Service handbook on that
day.

3. Ferry arrangement: 12:15 a.m. to Central, 4:15 p.m. to Cheung Chau

4. A bus service will be provided to the Centre. Centre Tel: 28922147

5. If parents wish to accompany their child during the dental appointment, they must arrange their
own transport.

The duration of the treatment may affect the return time back to Cheung Chau. Students may come
back earlier or later.

For enquiries, please feel free to contact Miss Fung.

Mr. Lo Wan Kai (Supervisor)
Ms Kwok Yuen Ki (Principal)

Circular No.122E/24
(whole school)

Reply Slip

School Dental Care Service notification

I have noted the details of the School Dental Service circular.

Name of Student : Class: Class No:

Signature of Parent : Emergency Content No.:

Date:




